Polski
Alpitra
Name

1 LUBY Liliana
2 NOGAKIlara
3 SYGULSKA Zuzanna
4 SZPURA Alicja

5 WYBACZ Matgorzta
6 SWATEK Maria

7 JASTRZEBSKA Hanna

8 KUCHARCZYK Aleksandra
9 LYSIAK Zofia

10 MICHALAK Agnieszka

11 GLUZA Elzbieta

28 June 2025 - 30 June 2025
Mtodzicy K Speed Official General Result
Bib Final Small Final 1/2

356 6.17

358 6.84

359 7.37
357 9.21
355

365

362

360

361

363

364

6.33
6.64
7.67
8.04

1/4
6.92
7.18
8.00
8.07
FALL
FALL
FALL
13.39

Ogolnopolska Olimpiada Mfodziezy / PP / MP v

j e
gk OGOLNOPOLSKI
[Irummnv MEDDZED
fEirane, MISTRIDS! 4

Eliminacje

6.37 (6.37; 7.54)
6.72 (6.72; 6.91)
7.41 (7.41;7.97)
8.01 (8.01; 8.57)
7.77 (7.77; FALL)
13.20 (13.20; FALL)
13.38 (13.38; 14.26)
13.56 (13.56; 14.13)
16.22 (16.22; 16.33)
16.25 (16.25; 16.35)
18.33 (18.33; 19.42)

Result official
30.06.2025, 14:51
Rafat Kanowski
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